
Landskamp Seniorer & Veteraner

1 Sweden 2562
Peter U Larsson (Senior L) 291 (12*)
Ingemar Månsson (Senior L) 290 (8*)
Jonny Vadebo (Veteran) 290 (11*)
Alf Sellin (Veteran) 290 (9*)
Johan Yngvesson (Senior) 286 (7*)
Viktor Webeklint (Senior) 284 (9*)
Fredrik Karlsson (Senior) 280 (10*)
Emelie Larsson (Senior) 278 (9*)
Patrik Johansson (Senior) 273 (4*)
Christian Erlandsson (Senior) 272 (9*)

2 Denmark 2532
Jens Roland Jensen (Veteran) 293 (19*)
Mette Nielsen (Senior L) 289 (12*)
Jan Ryholl (Senior L) 289 (12*)
Bjarne Veile (Senior) 282 (9*)
Rikke Mæng (Senior) 282 (10*)
Lars Lund (Veteran) 281 (6*)
Line Petermann (Senior) 274 (7*)
Esben Egeskov Jakobsen (Senior) 273 (6*)
Johnny Olsen (Senior) 269 (7*)
Jørgen Andersen (Senior) 265 (6*)

1 Roland Jensen, Jens DEN Veteran 97 99 97 293
2 U Larsson, Peter SWE Senior L 99 96 96 291
3 Månsson, Ingemar SWE Senior L 97 95 98 290
3 Vadebo, Jonny SWE Veteran 96 97 97 290
3 Sellin, Alf SWE Veteran 98 94 98 290
6 Nielsen, Mette DEN Senior L 97 97 95 289
6 Ryholl, Jan DEN Senior L 96 97 96 289
8 Normann, Michael SWE Veteran 95 98 95 288
8 Frederiksen, Susanne DEN Senior L 95 98 95 288
10 Yngvesson, Johan SWE Senior 99 94 93 286
11 Nilsson, Johanna SWE Senior L 95 94 95 284
11 Webeklint, Viktor SWE Senior 97 91 96 284
13 Veile, Bjarne DEN Senior 98 92 92 282
13 Mæng, Rikke DEN Senior 98 90 94 282
15 Lund, Lars DEN Veteran 94 95 92 281
16 Karlsson, Fredrik SWE Senior 98 85 97 280
17 Larsson, Emelie SWE Senior 96 91 91 278
18 Larsen, Hardy DEN Veteran 92 90 95 277
19 Petermann, Line DEN Senior 94 88 92 274
20 Egeskov Jakobsen, Esben DEN Senior 97 87 89 273
20 Johansson, Patrik SWE Senior 95 85 93 273
22 Erlandsson, Christian SWE Senior 97 84 91 272
23 Olsen, Johnny DEN Senior 95 84 90 269
24 Andersen, Jørgen DEN Senior 95 81 89 265



Landskamp Juniorer

1 Denmark 1381
Astrid Steffensen (Junior) 282 (8*)
Camilla Chemnitz Hansen (Junior) 280 (5*)
Kristinna Olsen (Junior) 277 (8*)
Jeppe Brydsø Dammark (Junior) 272 (6*)
Natasja Emilie Buchholdt (Junior) 270 (2*)

2 Sweden 1358
Erik Sundqvist (Junior) 280 (7*)
Mattias Jogmark (Junior) 274 (6*)
Martin Åkesson (Junior) 272 (6*)
Elin Brask (Junior) 272 (6*)
Maria Knutsson (Junior) 260 (7*)

1 Steffensen, Astrid DEN Junior 96 91 95 282
2 Sundqvist, Erik SWE Junior 98 90 92 280
2 Chemnitz Hansen, Camilla DEN Junior 95 92 93 280
4 Olsen, Kristinna DEN Junior 94 89 94 277
5 Jogmark, Mattias SWE Junior 97 89 88 274
6 Åkesson, Martin SWE Junior 95 85 92 272
6 Brydsø Dammark, Jeppe DEN Junior 96 87 89 272
6 Brask, Elin SWE Junior 96 89 87 272
9 Emilie Buchholdt, Natasja DEN Junior 95 83 92 270
10 Olsen, Stefan DEN Junior 94 86 87 267
11 Knutsson, Maria SWE Junior 93 79 88 260
12 Svensson, Lotta SWE Junior 88 58 36 182



Juniorer ‐ Liggande

Namn Omg 1: L L L L Omg 2: L L L Final: L L L S:a
1 Steffensen, Astrid DEN 48 50 48 48 194 98 92 93 283 477 47 45 45 137 614
2 Sundqvist, Erik SWE 50 48 44 46 188 97 89 91 277 465 48 48 47 143 608
3 Chemnitz Hansen, Camilla DEN 48 47 43 48 186 97 89 91 277 463 48 43 45 136 599
4 Olsen, Stefan DEN 48 49 42 46 185 96 91 91 278 463 47 45 43 135 598
5 Emilie Buchholdt, Natasja DEN 49 49 40 44 182 96 90 92 278 460 45 45 43 133 593
6 Jogmark, Mattias SWE 48 49 42 42 181 96 89 86 271 452 47 48 45 140 592
7 Olsen, Kristinna DEN 45 47 44 46 182 97 85 89 271 453 48 42 47 137 590
8 Brask, Elin SWE 46 47 42 44 179 95 90 89 274 453 46 43 41 130 583
9 Åkesson, Martin SWE 48 48 40 44 180 89 87 95 271 451 49 43 38 130 581
10 Knutsson, Maria SWE 49 49 42 38 178 95 85 81 261 439 50 44 43 137 576
11 Brydsø Dammark, Jeppe DEN 48 49 40 44 181 96 89 85 270 451 48 37 39 124 575
12 Svensson, Lotta SWE 40 43 35 34 152 82 65 62 209 361

Seniorer ‐ Liggande

Namn Omg 1: L L L L Omg 2: L L L Final: L L L S:a
1 U Larsson, Peter SWE 49 49 48 49 195 97 99 97 293 488 49 48 47 144 632
2 Nilsson, Johanna SWE 48 49 49 48 194 92 100 98 290 484 50 47 48 145 629
3 Månsson, Ingemar SWE 48 50 47 48 193 97 94 98 289 482 47 50 49 146 628
4 Frederiksen, Susanne DEN 50 47 49 49 195 92 98 99 289 484 48 49 45 142 626
5 Nielsen, Mette DEN 46 48 47 47 188 96 97 96 289 477 47 49 46 142 619
6 Ryholl, Jan DEN 45 49 49 47 190 95 94 92 281 471 50 47 48 145 616



Seniorer ‐ Ställningar

Namn Omg 1: L L S K Omg 2: L S K Final: L K S S:a
1 Veile, Bjarne DEN 48 48 47 48 191 96 90 93 279 470 49 49 44 142 612
2 Webeklint, Viktor SWE 48 49 43 46 186 99 92 96 287 473 49 44 43 136 609
3 Mæng, Rikke DEN 49 50 43 47 189 95 90 94 279 468 48 44 47 139 607
4 Yngvesson, Johan SWE 49 49 43 45 186 98 88 94 280 466 48 43 44 135 601
5 Olsen, Johnny DEN 49 47 44 47 187 96 87 92 275 462 47 47 43 137 599
6 Johansson, Patrik SWE 48 49 42 48 187 93 85 95 273 460 47 45 45 137 597
7 Egeskov Jakobsen, Esben DEN 48 47 44 42 181 95 91 89 275 456 49 45 45 139 595
8 Larsson, Emelie SWE 47 50 40 45 182 96 89 89 274 456 49 46 44 139 595
9 Karlsson, Fredrik SWE 49 47 40 46 182 96 91 92 279 461 50 45 39 134 595
10 Erlandsson, Christian SWE 46 48 44 41 179 97 86 90 273 452 46 47 47 140 592
11 Petermann, Line DEN 48 47 47 44 186 95 89 88 272 458 46 43 40 129 587
12 Andersen, Jørgen DEN 50 45 43 47 185 94 78 91 263 448 50 42 42 134 582

Veteraner ‐ Liggande

Namn Omg 1: L L L L Omg 2: L L L Final: L L L S:a
1 Vadebo, Jonny SWE 49 49 48 47 193 96 95 94 285 478 49 50 46 145 623
2 Normann, Michael SWE 49 49 47 47 192 95 94 94 283 475 48 46 47 141 616
3 Larsen, Hardy DEN 45 48 47 49 189 96 96 94 286 475 44 48 49 141 616
4 Lund, Lars DEN 50 44 50 44 188 94 93 98 285 473 47 47 46 140 613
5 Roland Jensen, Jens DEN 47 49 48 47 191 95 94 96 285 476 45 45 47 137 613
6 Sellin, Alf SWE 48 48 47 49 192 92 93 90 275 467 49 47 46 142 609




